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Position
Superintendent
Principal
Principal

Chief Business Official
Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Maintenance Director
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary

Kentfield Elementary

Department
District Office

Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
District Office

Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
District Office

Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School

Bacich Elementary

Total Wages

$216,825
$149,272
$147,971
$140,879
$125,458
$109,593
$108,979
$107,034
$105,285
$104,192
$103,905
$103,562
$103,532
$102,171
$102,084
$101,287
$100,875
$100,535
$100,337
$99,930
$99,202
$97,517
$96,230
$95,975
$95,609
$94,572
$94,365
$94,302
$93,409
$93,157
$92,509



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Technology Director
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary

Kentfield Elementary

Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
District Office

Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
District Office
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary

Bacich Elementary

$92,409
$92,193
$92,142
$91,409
$91,243
$90,873
$90,216
$90,049
$89,818
$89,794
$89,675
$89,491
$88,333
$88,171
$88,090
$87,958
$87,071
$86,606
$86,529
$85,328
$84,941
$84,725
$83,235
$82,202
$81,777
$81,383
$80,459
$79,929
$79,445
$78,163
$77,991
$77,970



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Technology Assistant
Custodian

Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher
Paraprofessional
Teacher

Custodian

Paraprofessional

Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary

Kentfield Elementary

Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
District Office
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School

$75,825
$74,372
$74,335
$72,522
$72,461
$72,331
$72,026
$70,902
$70,453
$69,763
$69,080
$68,414
$67,725
$66,671
$65,990
$63,329
$63,049
$62,853
$61,526
$61,276
$58,908
$58,200
$56,246
$54,193
$54,082
$52,834
$52,834
$52,761
$51,016
$50,936
$50,849
$50,467



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher

Special Education

Teacher

Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary
Kentfield Elementary

Kentfield Elementary

Bacich Elementary
Bacich Elementary
Kent Middle School
District Office

Bacich Elementary

$50,226
$50,030
$49,782
$49,017
$46,238



