	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$216,825
2.	Principal		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$149,272
3.	Principal		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$147,971
4.	Chief Business Official		Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$140,879
5.	Assistant Principal		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$125,458
6.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$109,593
7.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$108,979
8.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$107,034
9.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$105,285
10.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$104,192
11.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$103,905
12.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$103,562
13.	Maintenance Director		Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$103,532
14.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$102,171
15.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$102,084
16.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$101,287
17.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$100,875
18.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$100,535
19.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$100,337
20.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$99,930
21.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$99,202
22.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$97,517
23.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$96,230
24.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$95,975
25.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$95,609
26.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$94,572
27.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$94,365
28.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$94,302
29.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$93,409
30.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$93,157
31.	Teacher		Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$92,509

32.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$92,409
33.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$92,193
34.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$92,142
35.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$91,409
36.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$91,243
37.	Nurse	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$90,873
38.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$90,216
39.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$90,049
40.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$89,818
41.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$89,794
42.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$89,675
43.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$89,491
44.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$88,333
45.	Technology Director	Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$88,171
46.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$88,090
47.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$87,958
48.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$87,071
49.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$86,606
50.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$86,529
51.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$85,328
52.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$84,941
53.	Administrative Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$84,725
54.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$83,235
55.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$82,202
56.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$81,777
57.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$81,383
58.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$80,459
59.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$79,929
60.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$79,445
61.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$78,163
62.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$77,991
63.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$77,970

64.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$75,825
65.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$74,372
66.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$74,335
67.	Psychologist	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$72,522
68.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$72,461
69.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$72,331
70.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$72,026
71.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$70,902
72.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$70,453
73.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$69,763
74.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$69,080
75.	Administrative Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$68,414
76.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$67,725
77.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$66,671
78.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$65,990
79.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$63,329
80.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$63,049
81.	Custodian	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$62,853
82.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$61,526
83.	Administrative Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$61,276
84.	Administrative Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$58,908
85.	Administrative Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$58,200
86.	Technology Assistant	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$56,246
87.	Custodian	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$54,193
88.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$54,082
89.	Custodian	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$52,834
90.	Custodian	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$52,834
91.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$52,761
92.	Paraprofessional	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$51,016
93.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$50,936
94.	Custodian	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$50,849
95.	Paraprofessional	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$50,467

96.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$50,226
97.	Psychologist	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$50,030
98.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Kent Middle School	\$49,782
99.	Special Education	Kentfield Elementary	District Office	\$49,017
100.	Teacher	Kentfield Elementary	Bacich Elementary	\$46,238